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Odisha University of Technology and Research

a8 SRI6l | Examination Section
Letter No: %O/Exam/OUTR Date: O [/ 03/2025

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

BRANCH . DOE TIME SUBJECT NAME SUB. CODE
ARCHITECTURE | 17-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM BUILDING MATERIAL-II IP1102
ARCHITECTURE | 19-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM CLIMATOLOGY IN ARCHITECTURE IP1104
ARCHITECTURE | 21-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-I IP1106
ARCHITECTURE 22-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM ENGINEERING MECHANICS 1P1432

\ A0
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. Controller of Examinations
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Letter No: ‘@3 O/Exam/OUTR

BRANCH
PLANNING
PLANNING
PLANNING
PLANNING
PLANNING

3e4ll 6894 B 916994l FgTYIRG
Odisha University of Technology and Research

a1 SRUGl | Examination Section

2/21

Date: _O_L/__/QZ/ 2025

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: BACHELOR OF PLANNING, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

DOE
| 17-04-2025
' 19-04-2025
| 21-04-2025
| 22-04-2025
| 23-04-2025

TIME
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM

SUBJECT NAME SUB. CODE
INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL SCIENCE IP1150
PLANNING THEORY-I IP1142
SPATIAL DATA INFRASTRUCTURE FOR PLANNING-I IP1146
URBAN AND REGIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE PLANNING IP1148
TECHNIQUES OF PLANNING - 11 IP 1144

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice
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Odisha University of Technology and Research

oot dgl §QU6l | Examination Section
Letter No: 820 /Exam/OUTR Date: OEZ / 0& / 2025

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

BRANCH DOE TIME SUBJECT NAME SUB. CODE
BIOTECHNOLOGY \ 17-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM CHEMISTRY BH1401
BIOTECHNOLOGY | 19-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM MATHEMATICS-II BH1442
BIOTECHNOLOGY : 21-04-2025 9:30AM-11:.00AM ENGINEERING MECHANICS MS1403
BIOTECHNOLOGY : 22-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MS1401
BIOTECHNOLOGY 23-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM ENGLISH FOR TECHNICAL WRITING BH1423
BIOTECHNOLOGY | 24-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM BASIC ELECTRONICS ElI1401

CIVIL ENGINEERING | 17-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM CHEMISTRY BH1401
CIVIL ENGINEERING - 19-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM MATHEMATICS-II BH1442
CIVIL ENGINEERING : 21-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM ENGINEERING MECHANICS MS1403
CIVIL ENGINEERING 7 22-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MS1401
CIVIL ENGINEERING : 23-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM ENGLISH FOR TECHNICAL WRITING BH1423
CIVIL ENGINEERING 24-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM BASIC ELECTRONICS El1401
COMPUTER ENGINEERING ‘ 17-04-2025 . 11:30AM-1:00PM PHYSICS BH1461
COMPUTER ENGINEERING ‘ 19-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM MATHEMATICS-II BH1442
COMPUTER ENGINEERING : 21-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES BH1421
COMPUTER ENGINEERING 7 22-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 1P1401
COMPUTER ENGINEERING : 23-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING EE1401
COMPUTER ENGINEERING 7 24-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM PROGRAMMING IN C AND DATA STRUCTURES CS1401
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING | 17-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM PHYSICS BH1461

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice CONTRORLER OF EXAMI
Controller of Examinationd
QOdisha University of Technology and
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; BRANCH
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

&4l 6890% B 616994l FgFYIRL
Odisha University of Technology and Research

dgl SISl | Examination Section

DOE

TIME

1 19-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM

CSE (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING) .
CSE (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING) .
CSE (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING) -
CSE (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING) |
CSE (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING) ‘

CSE (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING)

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice

21-04-2025
22-04-2025
23-04-2025
24-04-2025
17-04-2025
19-04-2025
21-04-2025
22-04-2025
23-04-2025
24-04-2025
17-04-2025

| 19-04-2025
| 21-04-2025

22-04-2025
23-04-2025
24-04-2025

| 17-04-2025

19-04-2025

11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
9:30AM-11:00AM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM

' 11:30AM-1:00PM

11:30AM-1:00PM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM

4/21

Date:ﬁ’_/ CJZ / 2025

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

SUBJECT NAME
MATHEMATICS-II
UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES
BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING
BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
PROGRAMMING IN C AND DATA STRUCTURES
PHYSICS
MATHEMATICS-1I
UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES
BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING
BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
PROGRAMMING IN C AND DATA STRUCTURES
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS-II
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
ENGLISH FOR TECHNICAL WRITING
BASIC ELECTRONICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS-II

CONTROLLER OF EXAMI
Controller of Examination

SUB. CODE
BH1442
BH1421
IP1401
EE1401
C51401
BH1461
BH1442
BH1421
IP1401
EE1401
51401
BH1401
BH1442
MS1403
MS1401
BH1423
EI1401
BH1401

BH 144:/
5
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Odisha University of Technology and Research

a3l S@Uel | Examination Section
Letter No: &5.30 /Exam/OUTR Date: OH / oY / 2025

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

BRANCH ‘ DOE TIME SUBJECT NAME SUB. CODE

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING : 21-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM ENGINEERING MECHANICS MS1403
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING \ 22-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MS1401
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING . 23-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM ENGLISH FOR TECHNICAL WRITING BH1423
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING | 24-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM BASIC ELECTRONICS El1401
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING | 17-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM CHEMISTRY BH1401
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING | 19-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM MATHEMATICS-II BH1442
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING | 21-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM ENGINEERING MECHANICS MS51403
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING : 22-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MS1401
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING 23-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM ENGLISH FOR TECHNICAL WRITING BH1423
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING 24-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM BASIC ELECTRONICS EI1401
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ' 17-04-2025 . 11:30AM-1:00PM PHYSICS BH1461
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 7 19-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM MATHEMATICS-II BH1442
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY | 21-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES BH1421
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY I 22-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 1P1401
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY : 23-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING EE1401
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ‘ 24-04-2025 11:30AM-1.00PM PROGRAMMING IN C AND DATA STRUCTURES Cs1401
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 17-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM PHYSICS BH1461
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ‘ 19-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM MATHEMATICS-II . BH1442
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING | 21-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES BH1421

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice CONTRXLLER OF EXAMI
Controller of Examin
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BE €l 6890 B 616994l TSRS

Odisha University of Technology and Research
dgl S@U9l | Examination Section

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

6/21

Date: ﬂ/ﬂ/ 2025

BRANCH . DOE TIME SUBJECT NAME SUB. CODE
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING i 22-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING 1P1401
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING I 23-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING EE1401
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING : 24-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM PROGRAMMING IN C AND DATA STRUCTURES C51401
METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGINEERING | 17-04-2025  11:30AM-1:00PM PHYSICS BH1461
METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGINEERING : 19-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM MATHEMATICS-1I BH1442
METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGINEERING ; 21-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES BH1421
METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGINEERING | 22:04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING IP1401
METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGINEERING : 23-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING EE1401
METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGINEERING | 24-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM PROGRAMMING IN C AND DATA STRUCTURES C51401
ROBOTICS AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 17-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM PHYSICS BH1461
ROBOTICS AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 19-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM MATHEMATICS-II BH1442
ROBOTICS AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 21-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES BH1421
ROBOTICS AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE | 22-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING IP1401
ROBOTICS AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE | 23-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING EE1401
ROBOTICS AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE ! 24-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM PROGRAMMING IN C AND DATA STRUCTURES C51401
TEXTILE ENGINEERING ‘ 17-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM CHEMISTRY BH1401
TEXTILE ENGINEERING 19-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM MATHEMATICS-II BH1442
TEXTILE ENGINEERING | 21-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM ENGINEERING MECHANICS MS1403
TEXTILE ENGINEERING ' 22-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MS1401

(O
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Letter No: 8‘20 /Exam/OUTR Date: O:f / 0 [ /2025

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

BRANCH DOE TIME SUBJECT NAME SUB. CODE
TEXTILE ENGINEERING | 23-04-2025 9:30AM-11:00AM ENGLISH FOR TECHNICAL WRITING BH1423
TEXTILE ENGINEERING | 24-04-2025  9:30AM-11:00AM BASIC ELECTRONICS El1401

V //
;d\ - 9\”\@\
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Date:ﬁ_/ 0 J /2025

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: INTEGRATED MASTER OF SCIENCE, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

BRANCH
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

DOE

| 17-04-2025
' 19.04-2025
| 21-04-2025
| 22.04-2025
| 23-04-2025

24-04-2025

| 17-04-2025

19-04-2025
21-04-2025

| 22-04-2025

23-04-2025

| 24-04-2025

17-04-2025

| 19-04-2025

21-04-2025
22-04-2025
23-04-2025
24-04-2025

TIME
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM
9:30AM-11:00AM

SUBJECT NAME
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I
MATHEMATICS-II
OOPS USING C++
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II
COMMUNICATION IN PRACTICE
PHYSICS-II
PROBABILITY THEORY
ALGEBRA-I
DATA STRUCTURE USING C
ANALYSIS-I
COMMUNICATION IN PRACTICE
PHYSICS-II
ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM
MATHEMATICS-II
OOPS USING C++
WAVE AND OPTICS
COMMUNICATION IN PRACTICE
CHEMISTRY-II

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice

SUB. CODE
BH1102
BH1342
51482
BH1104
BH1432
BH1372
BH1146
BH1142
C51484
BH1144
BH1432
BH1372
BH1162
BH1342
51482
BH1164
BH1432
BH1312

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Controller of Examinations

QOdisha University of Technology and Researcn
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Letter No: 83D /Exam/OUTR

BRANCH
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA

&4l 6394 B 16998l TR

Odisha University of Technology and Research
aual S@U9l | Examination Section

| DOE

17-04-2025
| 19-04-2025
| 21-04-2025
| 22-04-2025
| 23-04-2025
24-04-2025

TIME
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM

SUBJECT NAME

5/21

Date:ﬁ/‘o_i/zozs

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: MASTER IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

SUB. CODE

MACHINE LEARNING AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

OPERATING SYSTEM

DATA STRUCTURE AND DESIGN OF ALGORITHMS

COMPUTER NETWORKS

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice
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LER OF EXAMIN
Controller of Examination

EI6302
56144
Cs6142
CS6242
56248
IP6002

Odisha University of Technology and Research
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Date: ﬁ/ﬁ/ 2025

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

BRANCH
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice

DOE
| 17-04-2025
| 19.04-2025
21-04-2025
22-04-2025
| 23-04-2025
| 24-04-2025
| 25-04-2025

TIME
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM

SUBJECT NAME
BUSINESS ANALYTICS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
PRODUCTION & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
QUANTITATIVE METHODS
SUSTAINABILITY MANAGEMENT
TECHNOLOGY AND INNOVATION MANAGEMENT

o

CON RO LR OF EXANINAT

SUB. CODE
MS6192
MS56182
MS6188
MS6186
MS56184
MS6190
MS6194

/

Odisha University of Technology and Research

Bhubaneswar-29
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Odisha University of Technology and Research
gl SQUY | Examination Section

Letter No: 530 /Exam/QUTR Date: D'j / O 1 /2025

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: MASTER OF PLANNING, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

BRANCH | DOE TIME SUBJECT NAME SUB. CODE
URBAN AND REGIONAL PLANNING 17-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING & MANAGEMENT IP6166
URBAN AND REGIONAL PLANNING ! 19-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM INCLUSIVE URBAN PLANNING IP6168
URBAN AND REGIONAL PLANNING | 21-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM LAND ECONOMICS AND REAL ESTATE PLANNING IP6164
URBAN AND REGIONAL PLANNING . 22-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM REGIONAL PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT IP6162
URBAN AND REGIONAL PLANNING | 23-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM ENVIRONMENT IMPACT ANALYSIS IP6304

\L/WL/

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice CONTROLLER OF EXA
Controller of Exam\
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a1gl @6 | Examination Section
Larter No: 520 /Exam/OUTR Date: OL{ / ng/zozs

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: MASTER OF SCIENCE, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

BRANCH ; DOE TIME SUBJECT NAME SUB. CODE
CHEMISTRY | 17-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II BH6102
CHEMISTRY | 19-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II BH6104
CHEMISTRY : 21-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I BH6106
CHEMISTRY ‘ 22-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM BIOCHEMISTRY BH6202

MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING } 17-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM TOPOLOGY BH6142
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING - 19-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM NUMERICAL ANALYSIS BH6144
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING 21-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM COMPLEX ANALYSIS BH6146
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING -‘ 22-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM ABSTRACT ALGEBRA BH6148
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING : 23-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM PROBABILITY AND STOCHASTIC PROCESSES BH6150
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING ' 24-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHM 56482
PHYSICS | 17-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM STATISTICAL MECHANICS BH6162
PHYSICS : 19-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM PHYSICS OF SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES BH6164
PHYSICS 21-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM QUANTUM MECHANICS-II BH6166
PHYSICS . 22-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM EXPERIMENTAL TECHNIQUES BH6168
PHYSICS 23-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM ELECTRONICS BH6170

b

P
LSRR

Controller of Examinailgns
Odisha University of Technology and Resezrch

Bhubargswiar-?9
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pate: P4 7 OY /2025

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

BRANCH
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
ENERGY SYSTEM AND MANAGEMENT

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice

DOE
17-04-2025
19-04-2025
21-04-2025

| 22-04-2025
| 23-04-2025
| 24-04-2025
17-04-2025
| 19-04-2025
| 21-04-2025
| 22-04-2025
| 23-04-2025
24-04-2025
' 17-04-2025

19-04-2025
21-04-2025
22-04-2025

| 23-04-2025
| 24-04-2025
17-04-2025

TIME
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM

SUBIJECT NAME
GENE MANIPULATION & VECTOR TECHNOLOGY

CURRENT TRENDS IN TRANSLATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

ADVANCED MICROBIOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
CHEMISTRY OF NUCLEIC ACIDS AND PROTEINS
Al AND ML FOR BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES
DISASTER MANAGEMENT
HIGH PERFORMANCE COMPUTING
OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN
MACHINE LEARNING APPLICATIONS
CLOUD COMPUTING
IOT AND ITS APPLICATIONS
DISASTER MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER VISION
INFORMATION THEORY AND CODING TECHNIQUES
OPTICAL COMMUNICATION
ADVANCED DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
ANTENNAS AND RADIATING SYSTEMS
DISASTER MANAGEMENT
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

SUB. CODE

BT6

102

BT6104

BT6202
BT6212
EE6308
IP6002
C56102
56104
56202
CS6210
EI6304
1P6002
CS6312
EI6102
EI6104
EI6206
EI6210
1P6002

BH6

310

3 Fa
iy
CONTROLLER OF EXAMIN Tﬁ&j

Controller of Examinations

Odisha University of Technology and Research

Bhubaneswar-29
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Odisha University of Technology and Research

hoS dofl 819 | Examination Section
Letter No: % 30 /Exam/OUTR Date: @j / Olj‘i/zozs

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

BRANCH DOE TIME SUBJECT NAME SUB. CODE
ENERGY SYSTEM AND MANAGEMENT 19-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM WIND AND SOLAR ENERGY SYSTEM EE6102
ENERGY SYSTEM AND MANAGEMENT 7 21-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM POWER SYSTEM PLANNING EE6104
ENERGY SYSTEM AND MANAGEMENT 7 22-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM Al AND MACHINE LEARNING EE6202
ENERGY SYSTEM AND MANAGEMENT . 23-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM SMART GRID TECHNOLOGY EE6212
ENERGY SYSTEM AND MANAGEMENT 24-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM DISASTER MANAGEMENT IP6002

INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT ; 17-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, INSTRUMENTS AND MARKETS MS6308
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT : 19-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM WORK DESIGN AND ERGONOMICS MS6102
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT | 21-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM PROJECT MANAGEMENT MS6214
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 22-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT MS6104
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT ' 23-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM STATISTICS FOR MANAGEMENT MS6202
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT ‘ 24-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM DISASTER MANAGEMENT IP6002
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ' 17-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM MACHINE LEARNING AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE EI6302
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY | 19-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM MOBILE COMPUTING CS6124
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY | 21-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM . ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE CS6224
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 22-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM BIG DATA ANALYTICS CS6230
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 23-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM SOFTWARE ENGINEERING CS6122
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 7 24-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM DISASTER MANAGEMENT IP6002
MECHANICAL SYSTEM DESIGN 17-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL MS6302
MECHANICAL SYSTEM DESIGN 15-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM ADVANCED MECHANICAL VIBRATION MS6142

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice CONTRO\ER OF EXAMIN

Controller of Examinations
Odisha University of Technology and Research
Bhubaneswar-29
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BE 6l 6598e B 516996l F5SYIRL

Odisha University of Technology and Research

a1l ¥RUsl | Examination Section
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Date: DEZ / Ol / 2025

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

BRANCH
MECHANICAL SYSTEM DESIGN
MECHANICAL SYSTEM DESIGN
MECHANICAL SYSTEM DESIGN
MECHANICAL SYSTEM DESIGN

POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVES
POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVES
POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVES
POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVES
POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVES
POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVES
POWER SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
POWER SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
POWER SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
POWER SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
POWER SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
POWER SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
ROBOTICS AND MECHATRONICS
ROBOTICS AND MECHATRONICS
ROBOTICS AND MECHATRONICS

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice

DOE
21-04-2025
22-04-2025
23-04-2025

| 24-04-2025

17-04-2025

| 19-04-2025
| 21-04-2025

22-04-2025
23-04-2025
24-04-2025

| 17-04-2025
| 19-04-2025

21-04-2025
22-04-2025
23-04-2025

| 24-04-2025
17-04-2025
| 19-04-2025

21-04-2025

TIME
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM

SUBJECT NAME
DYNAMICS AND CONTROL OF MECHANICAL SYSTEMS
ROTOR DYNAMICS
ROBOTICS AND AUTOMATION
DISASTER MANAGEMENT
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
SWITCH MODE POWER CONVERSION
MODELING, ANALYSIS AND CONTROL OF ELECTRIC DRIVES
Al AND MACHINE LEARNING
SMART GRID TECHNOLOGY
DISASTER MANAGEMENT
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
DIGITAL PROTECTION
DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM ENGINEERING
Al AND MACHINE LEARNING
SMART GRID TECHNOLOGY
DISASTER MANAGEMENT
PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL
MOBILE ROBOTICS
ADVANCED MECHATRONICS AND SYSTEM DESIGN

CONTROl}E

Controll

Odisha University of Technology a
Bhubaneswar-29

R OF EXA
er of Exan

SUB. CODE
MSe144
MsS6248
MS56256
IP6002
BH6310
EE6122
EE6124
EE6222
EE6228
IP6002
BH6310
EE6142
EE6144
EE6244
EE6250
IP6002
MS56302
MS6230
MS6128

HER



Letter No: £350 /Exam/OUTR

&€l 6890 B 616994l TR

Odisha University of Technology and Research
doull §@61 | Examination Section

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

BRANCH
ROBOTICS AND MECHATRONICS
ROBOTICS AND MECHATRONICS
ROBOTICS AND MECHATRONICS
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
TEXTILE ENGINEERING
TEXTILE ENGINEERING
TEXTILE ENGINEERING
TEXTILE ENGINEERING
TEXTILE ENGINEERING
TEXTILE ENGINEERING
THERMAL ENGINEERING
THERMAL ENGINEERING
THERMAL ENGINEERING
THERMAL ENGINEERING

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice

DOE

| 22-04-2025

23-04-2025
24-04-2025

| 17-04-2025

19-04-2025

| 21-04-2025

22-04-2025
23-04-2025

| 24-04-2025
| 17-04-2025
| 19-04-2025

21-04-2025
22-04-2025

| 23-04-2025
| 24-04-2025

17-04-2025

| 19-04-2025
| 21-04-2025
| 22-04-2025

TIME
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM

SUBJECT NAME
DIGIAL MANUFACTURING AND SMART FACTORY
ADVANCED ROBOTICS
DISASTER MANAGEMENT
MACHINE LEARNING AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
DESIGN OF ADVANCED CONCRETE STRUCTURES
THEORY OF PLATES AND SHELLS
BRIDGE ENGINEERING
DISASTER MANAGEMENT
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
TEXTILE REINFORCED COMPOSITES
ADVANCES IN KNITTING, NON-WOVEN & BRAIDING
DESIGN & MANUFACTURING OF TECHNICAL TEXTILE-
APPAREL ENGINEERING
DISASTER MANAGEMENT
ADVANCED THERMODYNAMICS
CONVECTIVE HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER
AIR CONDITIONING AND VENTILATION
COMPUTATIONAL FLUID DYNAMICS

cow&um OF EXAMI A% X/
Controller of Examinatiohs

Odisha University of Technology a
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Date: _?ﬂ / ﬁ/ 2025

SUB. CODE

I

Bhubaneswar-29

MS6228
MS6126
IP6002
EI6302
IP6228
IP6122
IP6124
IP6224
IP6002
BH6310
TE6226
TE6122
TE6124
TE6224
IP6002
MS6162
MS6164
MS6262
MS6274

Research



Letter No: 830 /Exam/OUTR

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

BRANCH
THERMAL ENGINEERING
THERMAL ENGINEERING
VLSI DESIGN AND EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
VLS| DESIGN AND EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
VLS| DESIGN AND EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
VLS| DESIGN AND EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
VLSI DESIGN AND EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
VLSI DESIGN AND EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING
WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING
WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING
WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING
WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING
WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING

BE 6l 654 e B 516994l FEEUIRL

Odisha University of Technology and Research

gl Sl | Examination Section

DOE
23-04-2025
24-04-2025
17-04-2025
19-04-2025
21-04-2025

| 22-04-2025

23-04-2025
24-04-2025
17-04-2025
19-04-2025
21-04-2025
22-04-2025

| 23-04-2025
24-04-2025

TIME
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM

SUBJECT NAME

DESIGN OF EXPERIMENT
DISASTER MANAGEMENT
NANO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN
MODELING AND SYNTHESIS WITH HDL
LOW POWER VLSI SYSTEM

ASIC AND SOC DESIGN
DISASTER MANAGEMENT
GROUND WATER HYDROLOGY
APPLIED HYDRAULICS
REMOTE SENSING AND GIS APPLICATION IN WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING
ADVANCED NUMERICAL METHODS
DESIGN OF EXPERIMENT
DISASTER MANAGEMENT

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice

CONTROLLER OF EXAMI
Controller of Examinafions
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Date: D_L/ / LLL/ 2025

CODE

MS6304
IP6002
BH6306
EI6142
El6144
El6246
EI6252
IP6002
IP6144
1P6142

IP6250

1P6242
MS6304
IP6002

Bhubaneswar-29
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Odisha University of Technology and Research

' agl S | Examination Section
Letter No: QS{? /Exam/OUTR Date: O 1 7 OE{ /2025

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (PART-TIME), 4TH SEM, 2024-25

BRANCH DOE TIME SUBJECT NAME SUB. CODE
WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING 17-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM GROUND WATER HYDROLOGY IP6144
WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING 1 19-04-2025  11:30AM-1:00PM FLUVIAL HYDRAULICS IP7241

e

ATIO

Controller of Exarlinations
Odisha University of Technolod and Research

Bhubaneswar-29

CON¥O
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Odisha University of Technology and Research

a8l Sl | Examination Section
Letter No: 330 /Exam/OUTR Date: 03 7 0U /2025

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (PART-TIME), 2ND SEM, 2024-25

BRANCH DOE TIME SUBJECT NAME SUB. CODE
INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING - 17-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM ADVANCED CONTROL SYSTEM EI6123
INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING : 19-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION EI6223
INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING | 21-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION EI6226
INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING 24-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM DISASTER MANAGEMENT IP6002

WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING 17-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM ADVANCED HYDROLOGY 1P6143
WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING - 22-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM ADVANCED NUMERICAL METHODS IP6242
WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING 23-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM WATER RESOURCES SYSTEM PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT 1P6241
WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING \ 24-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM DISASTER MANAGEMENT IP6002

CON \?m

LLER OF EXAM
Controller of Exasinations

Odisha University of Technelogy and Research
Bhubaneswar-29
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a1l SRU6l | Examination Section
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Date: ﬂ‘j_/ﬁ/ 2025

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

BRANCH
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
COMPUTER SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice

DOE

| 19-04-2025
| 21-04-2025
| 21-04-2025
| 22-04-2025

22-04-2025
23-04-2025
24-04-2025

| 19-04-2025
| 21-04-2025

22-04-2025
23-04-2025

| 24-04-2025
| 19-04-2025
| 21-04-2025
| 21-04-2025

22-04-2025

| 23-04-2025
| 19-04-2025
| 21-04-2025

TIME
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM
11:30AM-1:00PM

SUBJECT NAME
RESEARCH AND PUBLICATION ETHICS
ADVANCED ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY

ADVANCED MATERIALS CHARACTERIZATION TECHNIQUES
APPLICATION OF POLYMER COMPOSITES AND BIOCOMPOSITES

GREEN CHEMISTRY
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY
ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II
RESEARCH AND PUBLICATION ETHICS
MACHINE LEARNING
CLOUD COMPUTING
DATA ANALYTICS AND INTERPRETATION
CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY
RESEARCH AND PUBLICATION ETHICS
Al AND MACHINE LEARNING
DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM ENGINEERING
POWER QUALITY

SOFT COMPUTING APPLICATIONS TO ENGINEERING

RESEARCH AND PUBLICATION ETHICS
ADVANCED DSP

CONTR

Controller of Examinatiofls

SUB. CODE
BH8402

BH8118

BH8124
BH8120

BH8126
BH8130
BH8128
BH8402
Cs8112
C58102
CsS8116
58118
BH8402
EE8102
EE8122
EE8120

EEB124

BH8402

L)
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Odisha University of Technology and Research

R ddl Slel | Examination Section
Letter No: 8.30 /Exam/OUTR Date: 03 / O | /2025

MID-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY, 2ND SEM, 2024-25

BRANCH ‘ DOE TIME SUBJECT NAME .SUB. CODE
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING ; 22-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION Eig112
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING 23-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM SOFT COMPUTING APPLICATIONS TO ENGINEERING EE8124
ENGLISH : 19-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM RESEARCH AND PUBLICATION ETHICS BH8402
ENGLISH 21-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING BH8122
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING : 19-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM RESEARCH AND PUBLICATION ETHICS BH8402
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING | 21-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM AIR CONDITIONING AND VENTILATION MS8108
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING : 22-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE MS8106
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING : 23-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM DESIGN OF EXPERIMENTS MS8104
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 24-05-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM CONVECTIVE HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER MS8110
TEXTILE ENGINEERING 19-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM RESEARCH AND PUBLICATION ETHICS BH8402
TEXTILE ENGINEERING ‘ 21-04-2025 11:30AM-1:00PM HIGH PERFORMANCE FIBERS TEB104
A 7 4
| 227\
\ \0¢
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